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EE 1,512,615
KB S EE 1,953,388
i SR ¢ 66
R 4,588,960
PRSTE 330,000
EhREE 4,400
P 69,000
R - Z5E - FAORE 2,562,025
PRl (B R 1,892,045 17,381,366
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(ASUNGE ¢
|
TR TEfa A
SR

HE N

wEAERG
ek
B
BRI 1
EEREAE

HHEAERG
ek
TETE fa A

LIS UGS ¢
N B ARG -
Fakt
B
IR 1 2
TEIE R
FEH B B S G-
aras
B
IR 1
TERE R

— R E
THFEAL R
fi i
FI il A
KB S EE
i R
HAE ERRE
R
AR
A R A
[ESSR ¢
EfEE
R FE LRI
NI
¢
eS¢
R - 25t - Ok
TR
WA A8 H 2
HEE

23,616,000

2,133,239

44,098
284,087,305
99,692,393
19,303,942

62,566,791 465,650,431
5,446,400

22,515 5,468,915
68,035,398
22,006,563
363,391

14,250,998 104,656,350
32,488,727
1,256,183
3,404,873

4,941,173 42,090,956

2,682,562

217,700

165,160

5,123,652

1,170,620

4,770,633

19,756,770

67,829

985,499

6,371,376

13,092,686

1,265,500

48,400

1,474,300

112,000

9,351,723

9,800

10,455,376

1,122,000

25,793,337

471,119,346

146,747,306

78,243,586
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(17) FFhtaD B

(HAZ: 1 )

X 53 SN G '¢ 2
KF 3,387,607 248 |55, B &b 1,653,211 H (24344)
a = 3,387,607 248
(18) ZZFEMFFED BN
PAE -1t UES VIR
(19) H[FEIHFFED K
BAE 3 -1EC o UES VIR
(20) =ZFtHEZEOHIHH
M EHIIHVEE A
(21) Fl-ufo s B ak =25 O U
(AT [, 1)
Fill H oW o2 N o K T Ci
LAY (B) (3,596,909) ;
1,194,000
A (C) (26,191,301) 39
7,344,295
B (6,779,110) 5
2,033,733
I (2,527,669)
PRER A A ZEMF ST 494,301 2
~ - (39,094,989)
a it 11,066,329 12

(FE1) PR L RRA R | EAERE A GRS OV T, AL T ) ISR TV ET,

(1E2) e ZE) CildL TUVVvET,
(113) b4y Ol G b CEe L QOET,
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(22) EFRLIAND F72E FE K OVEE DO

(22) —1 @K OTES

(HAL: 1)

X va) & #
Bl 0
T 239,242,349
7 239,242,349

(22) —2 K&

(HAL: 1)

B OF & & #
FH I T2kt 30,635,000
A ttmzE 29,700,000
NAE R4 5) 25,402,886
JRARTAIVAT 1 71 VAR 11,274,780
A&t =yt Aa 4,338,840
ZDAth, 28,338,374
G 129,689,880
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